MI 1-STD-804
NOTICE 1
6 FEBRUARY 1961
MILITARY STANDARD
FORMATS AND CODING OF TABULATING AND
APERTURE CARDS FOR ENGINEERING DATA
MICRO-REPRODUCTION SYSTEM
TO ALL ACTIVITIES:

Format C - Revision Notice Card (Card Code C) ,
DD Form 1308. (See Figure 4)
Format D - Model or Type Designation Card (Card Code D),
Ml Form 1309. (See Figure 5)
Format E - P a r t  and Drawing Number Card (Card Code E),
DD Form 1310. (See Figure 6 )
2. REFERENCED DOCUMENTS
SPECIFICATIONS
MILITARY
MIL-M- 9 8 6 8
STANDARDS
MILITARY
M I G  STD- 2
MIL- STD- 7
MIL- STD- 24
MIL- STD- 30
MIL-STD-31
Microfilming of Engineering Documents,
35m, Requirements for.
Drawing Sizes.
Types and Definitions of Engineering
Drawings.
Revision of Drawings.
Associated L i s t s  - L i s t  of Materials, Data
L i s t ,  Index L i s t .
Numbering and Coding of Engineering Drawings,
Associated L i s t s  and Documents.